•								CHOOSE ONE:		
	Grant and	Coope	rative	e Ag	greem	ent		COOPER AGREEM		
								X GRANT		
CHOOSE ONE:	EDUCATION	FACILITIE	S	ΧR	ESEARCH		SDCR	TRAINING	G	
1. GRANT/COOPERATIVE	AGREEMENT NUMBER	2. St M00	JPPLEMENT	NUMBE	:R	3. EFFE	CTIVE DATE	4. COMPLETION	N DATE	
NRC-41-09-002 5. ISSUED TO				UED DV	II C					
NAME/ADDRESS OF RECIPIENT (No., Street, City/County, State, Zip) CRCPD 1030 BURLINGTON LN STE 4B FRANKFORT KY 406012832				6.ISSUED BY U.S. NRC - HQ Mailing Address: Acquisition Management Division Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP Washington DC 20555-0001						
7. TAXPAYER IDENTIFICATION NO. (TIN)				9. PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR/ORGANIZATION'S PROJECT OR PROGRAM MGR. (Name & Phone)						
8. COMMERCIAL & GOVERNMENT ENTITY (CAGE) NO.				- Ruth McBurney Email: rmburney@crcpd.org, Phone: (502) 227-4543						
10.RESEARCH, PROJECT ORPHAN MATERIAL	OR PROGRAM TITLE DISPOSITION PROG	RAM								
11.PURPOSE See Schedule.					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
12. PERIOD OF PERFORM	IANCE (Approximately)									
09/27/2009 throu	igh 09/26/2014									
13A.	AWARD	AWARD HISTORY						FUNDING HISTORY		
PREVIOUS	\$250,0			00 PREVIOUS				\$150,000.00		
THIS ACTION	ACTION		\$0.00	\$0.00 THIS ACTION		\$0.00				
CASH SHARE	CASH SHARE		\$0.00				\$150,000.00			
NON-CASH SHARE	,		\$0.00							
RECIPIENT SHARE			\$0.00	ļ						
TOT		\$2	50,000.00	l						
14. ACCOUNTING AND AF	PROPRIATION DATA									
PURCHASE REQUEST NO. JOB ORDER NO.		RDER NO.			AMOUNT		STATUS			
15. POINTS OF CONTACT	-				·					
	NAME	·	MAIL STO		TELEPHO			E-MAIL ADDRESS		
TECHNICAL OFFICER	LEIRA CUADRADO			3	01-287-90	73	LEIRA.CU	ADRADO@NRC.GOV		
NEGOTIATOR	M'LITA R. CARR			- 3	01-287-09	<u> </u>	Mī ita Ca	rr@nrc.gov		
ADMINISTRATOR PAYMENTS	TI BIIII III CIIII			-			11111111111			
	UNDER THE AUTHORITY ()E :	L.,				!	·		
	tion 31b and 141k		omic En	ergy .	Act of 19	53, as	amended			
17. APPLICABLE STATEMENT(S), IF CHECKED: 18. APPLICABLE EI							E(S), IF CHEC	KED:		
X NO CHANGE IS MADE TO EXISTING PROVISIONS					PROVISIONS SPECIAL CONDITIONS					
FDP TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND THE AGENCY-SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS APPLY TO THIS GRANT					REQUIRED PUBLICATIONS AND REPORTS					
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA					COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT RECIPIENT					
CONTRACTING/GRANT OFFICER DATE					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE DATE					
M'LITA R. CARR YIIS, Les Cars 02/11/2014					·- - '					

Grant and Cooperative Agreement

				ESTIMATED COST		
ITEM NO. (A)	ITEM OR SERVICE (Include Specifications and Special Instructions) (B)	QUANTITY (C)		UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)	
<u> </u>	CFDA Number: 77.009					
	DUNS Number: 115963720	ĺ			•	
	NRC-41-09-002 - M0006 (REQ:FSME-14-0029)					
	11. PURPOSE:					
	·		-			
	The purpose of this modification is:					
	1) To rebudget funds in the amount of \$13,194.00	}	-			
	to the Disposition of Orphan Radioactive			•		
	Materials budget line item. (See Page 3)		1			
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.	}				
	LIST OF CHANGES:				-	
	Total Amount for this Modification: \$0.00					
	New Total Amount for this Version: \$0.00					
	New Total Amount for this Award: \$250,000.00		}			
	new local fanoant for this finala. 4250,000.00				,	
	Payment:				•	
	ASAP GRANT FUNDS REIMBURSEMENT SYS]			
}	US TREASURY					
}	Period of Performance: 09/27/2009 to 09/26/2014					
1						
1	·					
}				·		
İ			į			
	·	· l			•	
	,					
ĺ		}				
				Ì		
			1			

DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION:

The purpose for modification number 006 is to:

1. Rebudget funds in the amount of \$13,194.00.

As a result of this modification:

- 1. Funds in the amount of \$11,453.00 and \$1,741.00 have been re-budgeted from salaries/ fringe and indirect cost, respectively, to the Disposition of Orphan Radioactive Materials line item and an additional line item has been added for supply costs.
- 2. ATTACMENT A SCHEDULE, section A.4 BUDGET, delete the budget for Year 5 in its entirety and replace with the following:

	Year 5:
	9/27/13 - 9/26/1
Salaries	\$ 9,524.00
Fringe	\$ 2,381.00
Supplies	\$ 452.00
Direct Admin. Cost	\$12,357.00
Indirect Cost	\$ 4,449.00
Disposition of Orphan	\$33,194.00
Radioactive Materials	
Total Cost	\$50,000.00

Base Period: September 27, 2009 – September 26, 2014 (unchanged)

Assistance Award Ceiling: \$250,000.00 (unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount: \$150,000.00 (unchanged)

All terms and conditions remain the same.